

Ê

SLP(Crl.)... 1073 OF 2002

.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp

L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R

L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R

ITEM No.MM-1

Court No. 12

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Crl.M.P. No. 1073/2002 in S.L.P.(Crl.) No. /2002@@
CC

K.L.Kunjappan

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

Rafeegwe & Anr.
(With appln. for bail)

Respondent (s)

Date : 12/04/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.P. SETHI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Himinder Lal, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following
O R D E R

L.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

List on 15th April, 2002.

.SP1

Anita

(V.P.Tyagi)
Court Master